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Women / 4A / All Ages
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tate Ginty4048
Texas Dreams

8.450 9.525 9.6509.000 36.625
5T 1 11 1 1 

1 

Emerson Gaa4032
Texas Dreams

8.250 9.375 9.2259.050 35.900
11T 6 7T 2 2 

2 

Zoe Chan4042
Texas Dreams

8.150 9.200 9.0509.325 35.725
14T 7T 2 4 3 

3 

Sara Torres4053
Top Flight

8.650 9.175 8.8009.025 35.650
2 9T 10 7 4 

4 

Darya Tadlaoui4023
Texas Dreams

8.050 9.500 8.2009.350 35.100
17 2T 1 21T 5 

5 

Sophia Drummond4043
Texas Dreams

7.900 9.425 8.7758.900 35.000
21T 4 12 8 6 

6 

Courtney Sclafani4025
Top Flight

8.500 8.100 9.1259.050 34.775
3T 23T 8T 3 7 

7 

Marisa King4026
Win Kids

8.400 9.150 8.5008.500 34.550
10 12 17 12T 8 

8 

Jaden Panther4059
World Of Gymnastics

8.100 9.175 8.1509.075 34.500
16 10T 6 23T 9 

9 

Emma Dench4050
Texas Dreams

7.650 8.650 9.0009.150 34.450
27T 16 3 5 10T

10T

Sophee Peterson4064
World Of Gymnastics

8.850 8.500 8.9008.200 34.450
1 18 20 6 11T

11T

N'Dia King4041
Texas Dreams

7.650 9.175 8.4259.100 34.350
28T 11T 4T 17T 12 

12 

Savannah Beavers4027
World Of Gymnastics

8.425 9.200 8.5008.025 34.150
9 8T 24 13T 13 

13 

Dia Palmer4062
World Of Gymnastics

8.450 8.800 8.4258.050 33.725
6T 15 23 18T 14 

14 

Sofia Scarmado4047
Texas Dreams

7.700 9.000 8.5508.400 33.650
25T 13T 18 11 15 

15 

Adalyn Kaczor4061
World Of Gymnastics

8.450 8.100 8.1508.800 33.500
7T 24T 13 24T 16 

16 

Kennedy Hannah4014
Texas Dreams

7.600 8.350 8.2259.100 33.275
30 21 5T 20 17 

17 

Isabelle Davies4017
Win Kids

7.750 9.400 7.8008.100 33.050
24 5 21T 26T 18 

18 

Alexis Turner4018
World Of Gymnastics

8.200 8.400 8.6507.675 32.925
13 20 28 9T 19 

19 

Soliel St. Laurent4049
Texas Dreams

7.900 7.800 8.5008.700 32.900
22T 26 15 14T 20 

20 

Kaelyn Lesczynski4052
Top Flight

8.450 8.325 8.2007.700 32.675
8T 22 27 22T 21 

21 

Asha Patel4046
Texas Dreams

7.500 9.000 7.1009.050 32.650
31 14T 9T 32 22 

22 

McKinley Camacho4060
World Of Gymnastics

8.500 7.525 8.4758.100 32.600
4T 27 22T 16 23 

23 

Presley Holmes4056
Win Kids

8.250 9.500 7.8506.750 32.350
12T 3T 32 25 24 

24 

Ruby Kaczor4058
World Of Gymnastics

7.200 8.000 8.6508.325 32.175
32 25 19 10T 25 

25 
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Peyton Holland4016
Top Flight

7.950 8.475 7.7007.400 31.525
19T 19 29T 29 26 

26 

Sawyer Lee4055
Win Kids

7.700 8.575 7.4007.800 31.475
26T 17 25 30 27 

27 

Hannah Vasquez4036
World Of Gymnastics

8.000 7.025 8.5007.275 30.800
18 28 31 15T 28 

28 

Alex Herrera4063
World Of Gymnastics

7.950 6.650 7.8007.750 30.150
20T 30 26 27T 29 

29 

Kennedy Sexauer4057
World Of Gymnastics

7.650 6.875 7.2507.400 29.175
29T 29 30T 31 30 

30 

Callie Baker4034
Top Flight

8.150 __.___ 8.3508.775 25.275
15T 31T 14 19 31 

31 

Sophia Sweny4051
Top Flight

7.800 __.___ 7.8008.550 24.150
23 32T 16 28T 32 

32 
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